(&) North South University
Registrar’s Office

Spring 2021
Ramadan Schedule

for
Undergraduate (online) Classes

Effective from the 1% Day of Ramadan

Regular Periods Revised Periods in

Ramadan

08:00-09:30 AM

08:00-09:25 AM

09:40-11:10 AM

09:35-11:00 AM

11:20-12:50 PM

11:10-12:35 PM

01:00-02:30 PM

12:45-02:10 PM

02:40-04:10 PM

02:20-03:45 PM

04:20-05:50 PM

03:55-05:20 PM




